[bookmark: _GoBack]Jr. and Sr. High CAGE Nights 2017-2018(revised 10/25)


Wednesday CAGE Schedule
6:30 Supper
7:00 Jr/Sr high large group teaching
7:45 small groups
8:10 prayer in church
8:30 end

Saturday Teen Nights Schedule
5:00 Mass
6:00 supper
7:00 fun event
8:30 prayer and end

Wed Oct 25-Kick Off 6:30 pm

Wed Nov 1- All Saints Mass
    Sr. high topic: What is good?
    Jr. high topic: What is faith?

Wed Nov 8
    Sr. high topic: The goodness of humanity
    Jr. high topic: The Trinity

Wed Nov 15
Sr. high topic: Our fallen natures
    Jr. high topic: Creation

Wed Nov 22-NO CLASS

Wed Nov 29-Sr high girls’ confession
    Sr. high topic: Order of Creation
    Jr. high topic: Original Sin

Sat Dec 9- Teen Night 1

Wed Dec 6-Sr high boys’ confessions
    Sr. high topic: Have we evolved?
    Jr. high topic:  Sin

Wed Dec 13-Jr high girls’ confessions
Sr. high topic: Universal truths through   time concerning humans
    Jr. high topic: Covenant

Wed Dec 20-Jr high boys’ confessions
Sr. high topic: The mystery of the human person
    Jr. high topic: Immaculate conception

Wed Dec 27-NO CLASS 

Wed Jan 3
Sr. high topic: Philosophers and theologians tackle the Human person
    Jr. high topic: Jesus’ birth

Sat Jan 13- Teen Night 2

Wed Jan 10 
Sr. high topic: Where humanity goes wrong in regards to humanity
    Jr. high topic: Jesus’ Miracles

Wed Jan 17
    Sr. high topic: Rational Human
    Jr. high topic: Miracles today

Wed Jan 24
    Sr. high topic: Emotional Human
    Jr. high topic: Jesus’ death

Wed Jan 31
    Sr. high topic: Sexual Human
    Jr. high topic: Jesus resurrection

Sat Feb 10-Teen Night 3

Wed Feb 7
    Sr. high topic: Willful Human
    Jr. high topic: Pentecost

Wed Feb 14-Ash Wednesday Mass

Wed Feb 21-Sr. high girls’ confessions
    Sr. high topic: Spiritual Human
    Jr. high topic: Holy Spirit
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Wed Feb 28-Sr high boys’ confessions
    Sr. high topic: Why Pain and Suffering
    Jr. high topic: Ascension

Sat Mar 10- Teen Night 4

Wed Mar 7- NO CLASS

Wed Mar 14-jr high girls’ confessions
    Sr. high topic: The Genius of Beauty
    Jr. high topic: Heaven, Hell, Purgatory

Wed Mar 21-Jr high boys’ confessions
    Sr. high topic: Recognizing gifts
    Jr. high topic: Resurrection of the dead

Wed Mar 28-NO CLASS

Wed Apr 4
Sr. high topic: What every human person should avoid 
    Jr. high topic: What is the Church?

Sat Apr 14-Teen Night 5

Wed Apr 11
    Sr. high topic: Parenting
    Jr. high topic: Who are the saints?  

Wed Apr 18
    Sr. high topic: Finding a spouse
    Jr. high topic: Moses and the 10 commandments

Wed Apr 25
    Sr. high topic: The pursuit of knowledge
    Jr. high topic: Jesus and the 10 commandments

Wed May 2
Sr. high topic: Making the world a better place
    Jr. high topic: Beatitudes





Sat May 12-Teen Night 6

Wed May 9
Sr. high topic: Who am I?  Why do I exist?
    Jr. high topic: Spiritual and Corporal works of mercy

Wed May 16-Last Class 


Summer Events:

· Totus Tuus:
TBD

· Camp Survive: 
Aug 6-10

· Catholic Heart Work Camp:
 June 17-23

